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MACHINE DETAILS OWNED BY GMF

TYPE: BALLAST REGULATOR
MAKE: MATISA
MODEL.: C-411

TRACK GAUGE
TRACK GAUGE 1668: YES

TRACK GAUGE 1.435: NO

IDENTIFICATION DATA

COMSA CODE: 55DEM02711
UIC PLATE: 99713012301-8
YEAR OF MANUFACTURE 1984

SERIAL NUMBER 2689




TECHNICAL DATA

ENGINE

LENGTH

HEIGTH

WIDTH

MAX WEIGTH

AXIS

AXIS WEIGTH

BOGIES

PERFORMANCE

MAX RAMP AT O/00
WORKING CURVE MIN RADIUS
TOWED SPEED

SELF PROPELLED SPEED

SCREENER PERFORMANCE

BALLAST CLEANER

DEUTZ BF12L413FC (x2)
38.300 mm
4.100 mm

3.100 mm
110.000 kg
8

13.750 kg
2

0-850 m
30

250 m

100 km/h
80 km/h

800 m®




